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Position
Public Defender

Chief Dep Public Defender
Chief Dep Public Defender

Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney IV
Attorney IV
Attorney IV
Attorney IV
Attorney Il
Attorney Il
Attorney Il
Attorney Il
Attorney Il
Attorney Il
Attorney I

Attorney I

Attorney I

Attorney |

Paralegal Il

Confidential Assistant Il

Legal Clerk IV
Legal Clerk IV

Other Positions Held County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Total Wages

$240,583
$158,994
$151,271
$132,664
$131,336
$130,827
$129,335
$128,721
$128,507
$127,815
$124,904
$123,880
$121,547
$118,468
$117,560
$113,766
$94,168
$88,620
$85,822
$84,544
$84,306
$80,274
$77,528
$70,891
$70,526
$68,175
$63,196
$56,067
$55,854
$49,703
$45,866



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.

Attorney |

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il
Special Investigator |
Special Investigator |
Admin Clerk II
Admin Clerk II
Admin Clerk |

Legal Clerk |

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$45,421
$42,540
$41,302
$40,805
$33,856
$25,633
$25,056
$17,841
$10,941

$5,711

$3,324



